Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Collins - (891927) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.68
29.06
29.11
29.35
29.37
29.59
29.74
29.75
29.84
29.90
29.93
30.04
30.09
30.16
30.16
30.58
30.87
30.95
31.45
31.55
31.75
31.98
33.83
34.99
36.32

36.66
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Date

20/10/18
15/10/16
20/06/15
27/09/15
23/04/17
15/11/15
24/09/16
21/06/14
06/04/14
20/07/14
06/12/14
22/06/13
28/09/14
20/03/16
30/10/16
30/11/13
02/11/14
29/09/13
21/07/12
16/06/12
30/09/12
23/06/12
06/11/11
25/09/11
25/06/11
03/04/11

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet

Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Sprints

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Beverley
Huddersfield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Hull
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Sunderland
Hull
Beverley
Shipley
Scarborough
Doncaster
Leeds

Hull
Beverley
Leeds

Stocksbridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Tadcaster 2
Tadcaster 2
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3

3

2
Tadcaster 4
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 2

3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 4
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 4
Tadcaster 3
Tadcaster 4
Tadcaster 4
Tadcaster 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.68
29.37
30.16
29.06
29.74
30.16
29.59
29.35
29.11
29.93
30.87
30.09
29.90
29.75
29.84
30.58
30.95
30.04
31.75
31.45
31.98
31.55
33.83
34.99
36.32
36.66
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Round

H
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Date

20/10/18
23/04/17
30/10/16
15/10/16
24/09/16
20/03/16
15/11/15
27/09/15
20/06/15
06/12/14
02/11/14
28/09/14
20/07/14
21/06/14
06/04/14
30/11/13
29/09/13
22/06/13
30/09/12
21/07/12
23/06/12
16/06/12
06/11/11
25/09/11
25/06/11
03/04/11

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala

Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015

ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs
York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet

Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Sprints

Venue

Sheffield
Huddersfield
Beverley
Leeds
Leeds
Beverley
Leeds
Beverley
Leeds
Sunderland
Hull
Beverley
Sheffield
Leeds

Hull
Sunderland
Beverley
Leeds
Doncaster
Shipley
Leeds
Scarborough
Hull
Beverley
Leeds

Stocksbridge
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Club Swam Under Level
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